ORDERING CODE: RJE1Y-1X XXX 15-2X01
CABLE JACKET COLOR:
1 = WHITE
2 = BLACK
3 = GRAY
4 = GREEN
6 = BLUE
8 = RED
NUMBER OF POSITION/CONTACTS &
GOLD PLATING THICKNESS:
1 = 8P8C, GOLD FLASH
2 = 8P8C, 8  GOLD
3 = 8P8C, 30  GOLD
4 = 8P8C, 50  GOLD
9 = 8P8C, 3  GOLD
CABLE LENGTH (DIM L)
200 TO 999 LENGTH IN MM
1 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
2 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
3 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
4 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
5 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
6 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
7 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
8 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
9 METER + 00 TO 99 CENTIMETERS
10 METER + 00 TO 99 DECIMETERS
20 METER + 00 TO 99 DECIMETERS
30 METER + 00 TO 99 METERS
A00 TO A99
B00 TO B99
C00 TO C99
D00 TO D99
E00 TO E99
F00 TO F99
G00 TO G99
H00 TO H99
J00 TO J99
K00 TO K99
L00 TO L99
M00 TO M99
CABLE LENGTH ORDERING CODE EXAMPLES:
75CM=750, 6.3M=F30, 25M=L50, 80M=M50
P1 P2
PIN 1
PIN 8
PIN 8
PIN 1
DIM L (REFER TO ORDERING CODE )
(SEE TABLE 1 FOR TOLERANCE)
A
A
SECTION A-A
(SCALE 8:1)
PIN ASSIGNMENT (T568B)
P1 P2 WIRE COLOR
1
2
3
6
1
2
3
6
WHITE/ORANGE
ORANGE
WHITE/GREEN
GREEN
METRIC
≤0.3 M +25 MM TO 0 MM
>0.3 M TO 1.5 M